
FUNWAY GR ILL
Funway Favorites Pizza

Snacks

French Fries

Curly Fr ies

Mozzarel la Sticks

Ch icken Tender s
                Sma l l  ( 3 )
                La rge (5 )

Chicken Nuggets

Mac N Cheese Bites
Add Marinara $1.00

Cheese Curds

Hotdog & Chips

$3.95

$4.50

$4.95

$4.50
$6.50

$4.95

$7.95

$6.95

$5.25

14" Cheese/Slice 

14" Sausage

14" Pepperoni

14" Veggie

$17/$5.50

$19/$6

$19/$6

$21

Nachos
Add Jalepenos .75

Soft Pretzel
Add Cheese .75 

Small Popcorn

Large Popcorn

Cotton Candy

Funnel Fr ies

$4.95

  $3.25

$3.50

$6.00

$3.95

$3.95

Drinks

Fountain Drink
Sm 16 oz
Med 24 oz
Lg 32 oz
Pitcher

ICEE

Snow Cone

Water Bott le

$2.25
$2.95
$3.95
$7.95

$4.63

$2.95

$1.75

Tax Not Included


