FUNWAY GRILL

Funway Favorites		Pizza	
French Fries	\$3.95	14" Cheese/Slice \$17/\$5.50	
Curly Fries	\$4.50	14" Sausage	\$19/\$6
Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.95	14" Pepperoni	\$19/\$6
Chicken Tenders Small (3 Large (5	\$4.50	14" Veggie	\$21
Chicken Nuggets	\$4.95		
Mac N Cheese Bite Add Marinara \$1.00	\$ \$7.95		
Cheese Curds	\$6.95	Drinks	
Hotdog & Chips Snacks	\$5.25	Fountain Drink	_
Nachos Add Jalepenos .75	\$4.95	Sm 16 oz Med 24 oz Lg 32 oz	\$2.25 \$2.95 \$3.95
Soft Pretzel	\$3.25	Pitcher	\$7.95
Add Cheese .75 Small Popcorn	\$3.50	ICEE	\$4.63
•	\$6.00	Snow Cone	\$2.95
Large Popcorn		Water Bottle	\$1.75
Cotton Candy	\$3.95		
Funnel Fries	\$3.95	Tax Not Included	